
Seminar, Symposia, Conference, Workshop, Training etc. organised by 

Department, College / Institute  

  

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Event 

Period 
Place 

No. of 

Participant From To 

1. Short Training on “Computer 

Applications in Agriculture” 

27-09-

2021  

 

29-09-

2021  

Computer 

Laboratory, 

COA, Latur  

30 

2. Placement Secrets Revealed: For Job 

Seeking Professionals & Agril. 

Students by Mr.Vevek Gahatraj, 

Founder & Creator of Kisan 

Business Clinic, Nashik 

28-09-

2021 

28-09-

2021 

COA, Latur 05 

3. Organized National Conference and 

IPS (WZ) 2021 on “Achieving 

Sustainability in Crop Production 

Through Alimentation and Plant 

Protection’’  

17-11-

2021 

18-11-

2021 

Department 

of Plant 

Pathology, 

COA, Latur 

350 

4. Session on Job opportunities in 

Commodity Warehousing, Multi 

Commodity Exchange, Mumbai 

(MCX) 

18-02-

2022 

18-02-

2022 

Online 65 

5. Delivering the Agri-Informatics 

course contents with Informatics 

course contents with student centric 

approach  

15-03-

2022 

15-03-

2022 

Computer 

Laboratory, 

COA, Latur 

14 

 
   


