Seminar, Symposia, Conference, Workshop, Training etc. organised by Department, College / Institute

Sr.	N. C.I. E	Period		Disease	No. of
No.	Name of the Event	From	То	Place	Participant
1.	Short Training on "Computer	27-09-	29-09-	Computer	30
	Applications in Agriculture"	2021	2021	Laboratory,	
				COA, Latur	
2.	Placement Secrets Revealed: For Job	28-09-	28-09-	COA, Latur	05
	Seeking Professionals & Agril.	2021	2021		
	Students by Mr. Vevek Gahatraj,				
	Founder & Creator of Kisan				
	Business Clinic, Nashik				
3.	Organized National Conference and	17-11-	18-11-	Department	350
	IPS (WZ) 2021 on "Achieving	2021	2021	of Plant	
	Sustainability in Crop Production			Pathology,	
	Through Alimentation and Plant			COA, Latur	
	Protection'				
4.	Session on Job opportunities in	18-02-	18-02-	Online	65
	Commodity Warehousing, Multi	2022	2022		
	Commodity Exchange, Mumbai				
	(MCX)				
5.	Delivering the Agri-Informatics	15-03-	15-03-	Computer	14
	course contents with Informatics	2022	2022	Laboratory,	
	course contents with student centric			COA, Latur	
	approach				